SERIES FILE LIST - S00366

Desh Pardesh fonds Inventory #522

Call #: File:

2007-042/005 (5)

2007-042/005 (6)

2007-042/005 (7)

2007-042/005 (8)

2007-042/005 (9)

2007-042/005 (10)

2007-042/005 (11)

2007-042/005 (12)

2007-042/005 (13)

2007-042/005 (14)

2007-042/005 (15)

2007-042/005 (16)

2007-042/005 (17)

2007-042/005 (18)

2007-042/005 (19)

2007-042/005 (20)

2007-042/005 (21)

2007-042/005 (22)

2007-042/005 (23)

2007-042/005 (24)

Title:

Press releases, graphic designs and posters
for Desh/Pardesh 1990

Programme for Desh/Pardesh

Press releases, broadsheets, posters and
photographs for Desh/Pardesh 1993

Press releases, programmes, posters and
promotional material for Desh/Pardesh

Press releases, programme, photographs
and posters for Desh/Pardesh 1995

Photographs for Desh/Pardesh

Press releases, correspondence and posters

for Desh/Pardesh
Photographs for Desh/Pardesh

Programme, posters and promotional
material for Desh/Pardesh

Correspondence, contracts and financial
records for publicity and advertising
campaign for Desh/Pardesh 1997

Press releases, programme, posters,
promotional and advertising material for
Desh/Pardesh

Correspondence and advertising campaign
for Desh/Pardesh

Master copy of submission form for
Desh/Pardesh 1999

Draft for Desh/Pardesh

Press releases, programme, posters,
promotional and advertising material for
Desh/Pardesh

Posters, correspondence and promotional
materials for Desh/Pardesh 2000

Correspondence and mail campaign for
submissions to Desh/Pardesh

Correspondence and logos for sponsorship
campaign for Desh/Pardesh

Correspondence and contact list by Michelle
Mohabeer for advertising and sponsorship
campaign for Desh/Pardesh

Correspondence and contracts by Vashti for
advertising in Desh/Pardesh

Date(s):

1989-1990

1991

1992-1993

1994

1994-1995

1996

1996

1997

1997

1996-1997

1998

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999-2000
2000
2000

2000

2000

page 1

Note:

Includes 3
photographs : b&w;
10.5x8.5cm.

Includes 3
photographs : b&w;
20.2 x 25.4 cm and
smaller.

Includes 3
photographs : b&w;
20.2 x 25.5cm and
smaller.

Includes 31
photographs : b&w
and col.; 20.4 x 25.5
cm and smaller. - 22
scanned images.



page 2
SERIES FILE LIST - S00366

Desh Pardesh fonds Inventory #522

Call #: File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

2007-042/005 (25) Correspondence regarding graphic logos of 2000
advertisers and sponsors of Desh/Pardesh

2007-042/005 (26) Draft and final copy of Desh/Pardesh 2000

2007-042/005 (27) Publicity reports and correspondence from 2000
Cadmus Communications

2007-042/005 (28) Correspondence and contacts for media 2000
coverage of Desh/Pardesh

2007-042/005 (29) Promotional material and media contact list 2001
for Desh/Pardesh

2007-042/005 (30) Promotional material and programme [before 20017]
advertisements from unknown Desh/Pardesh
festivals
2007-042/016 (3) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1991
2007-042/016 (4) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1993
2007-042/016 (5) Posters for Desh Pardesh and Beyond 1994
Destination exhibit
2007-042/016 (6) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1995
2007-042/016 (7) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1997
2007-042/016 (8) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1998
2007-042/016 (9) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1999
2007-042/016 (10) Posters for Desh Pardesh 2000
2007-043/001 (9) Esperanza / Manu Chao 2001 Compact disk.
2007-043/001 (10) Images from Puri/Arif Noorani [ca. 1998] Zip disk. Contains

jpeg images from the
film Puri.



