Desh Pardesh fonds Inventory #522				
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2007-042/0	05 (5)	Press releases, graphic designs and posters for Desh/Pardesh 1990	1989-1990	
2007-042/0	05 (6)	Programme for Desh/Pardesh	1991	
2007-042/0	05 (7)	Press releases, broadsheets, posters and photographs for Desh/Pardesh 1993	1992-1993	Includes 3 photographs: b&w 10.5 x 8.5 cm.
2007-042/0	05 (8)	Press releases, programmes, posters and promotional material for Desh/Pardesh	1994	
2007-042/0	05 (9)	Press releases, programme, photographs and posters for Desh/Pardesh 1995	1994-1995	Includes 3 photographs: b&w 20.2 x 25.4 cm and smaller.
2007-042/0	05 (10)	Photographs for Desh/Pardesh	1996	Includes 3 photographs : b&w 20.2 x 25.5 cm and smaller.
2007-042/0	05 (11)	Press releases, correspondence and posters for Desh/Pardesh	1996	
2007-042/0	05 (12)	Photographs for Desh/Pardesh	1997	Includes 31 photographs: b&w and col.; 20.4 x 25.5 cm and smaller 22 scanned images.
2007-042/0	05 (13)	Programme, posters and promotional material for Desh/Pardesh	1997	
2007-042/0	05 (14)	Correspondence, contracts and financial records for publicity and advertising campaign for Desh/Pardesh 1997	1996-1997	
2007-042/0	05 (15)	Press releases, programme, posters, promotional and advertising material for Desh/Pardesh	1998	
2007-042/0	05 (16)	Correspondence and advertising campaign for Desh/Pardesh	1998	
2007-042/0	05 (17)	Master copy of submission form for Desh/Pardesh 1999	1998	
2007-042/0	05 (18)	Draft for Desh/Pardesh	1999	
2007-042/0	05 (19)	Press releases, programme, posters, promotional and advertising material for Desh/Pardesh	1999	
2007-042/0	05 (20)	Posters, correspondence and promotional materials for Desh/Pardesh 2000	1999-2000	
2007-042/0	05 (21)	Correspondence and mail campaign for submissions to Desh/Pardesh	2000	
2007-042/0	05 (22)	Correspondence and logos for sponsorship campaign for Desh/Pardesh	2000	
2007-042/0	05 (23)	Correspondence and contact list by Michelle Mohabeer for advertising and sponsorship campaign for Desh/Pardesh	2000	
2007-042/0	05 (24)	Correspondence and contracts by Vashti for advertising in Desh/Pardesh	2000	

Zip disk. Contains

film Puri.

jpeg images from the

2007-043/001 (10)

Images from Puri/Arif Noorani

Desh Pardesh fonds Inventory #522 Call #: File: Title: Date(s): Note: 2007-042/005 (25) Correspondence regarding graphic logos of 2000 advertisers and sponsors of Desh/Pardesh 2007-042/005 (26) Draft and final copy of Desh/Pardesh 2000 2007-042/005 (27) Publicity reports and correspondence from 2000 Cadmus Communications 2007-042/005 (28) Correspondence and contacts for media 2000 coverage of Desh/Pardesh 2007-042/005 (29) Promotional material and media contact list 2001 for Desh/Pardesh 2007-042/005 (30) Promotional material and programme [before 2001?] advertisements from unknown Desh/Pardesh festivals Posters for Desh Pardesh 2007-042/016 (3) 1991 2007-042/016 (4) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1993 2007-042/016 (5) Posters for Desh Pardesh and Beyond 1994 Destination exhibit 2007-042/016 (6) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1995 2007-042/016 (7) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1997 2007-042/016 (8) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1998 2007-042/016 (9) Posters for Desh Pardesh 1999 2007-042/016 (10) Posters for Desh Pardesh 2000 2007-043/001 (9) Esperanza / Manu Chao 2001 Compact disk.

[ca. 1998]